THE DATASHEET OF
SA19-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1www.omron247.com
Safety Interlock Switches
TL8012-S
Versatile Safety Interlock Switch
with Guard Door Locking

0.4
M4 17.5
0.69
3.5
0.14
8
0.315
20
0.8
6 www.omron247.com
TL8012-S  Safety Interlock Switches
Ordering
model Solenoid contacts Wiring entry Part no.
POWer tO UnlOck
TL8012-S1024SM (90-degree actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1080
TL8012-S1110SM (90-degree actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1020
TL8012-S1220SM (90-degree actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1030
TL8012-S1024FM (flex actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1100
TL8012-S1110FM (flex actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1110
TL8012-S1220FM (flex actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1120
TL8012-S1024TM (flat actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1130
TL8012-S1110TM (flat actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1140
TL8012-S1220TM (flat actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1150
POWer tO UnlOck With key
TL8012-S1024SKM w/ Key (90-degree actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1160
TL8012-S1110SKM w/ Key (90-degree actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1170
TL8012-S1220SKM w/ Key (90-degree actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1180
TL8012-S1024FKM w/ Key (flex actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1190
TL8012-S1110FKM w/ Key (flex actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1200
TL8012-S1220FKM w/ Key (flex actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1210
TL8012-S1024TKM w/ Key (flat actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1220
TL8012-S1110TKM w/ Key (flat actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1230
TL8012-S1220TKM w/ Key (flat actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1240
POWer tO lOck
TL8012-S2024SM (90-degree actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1040
TL8012-S2110SM (90-degree actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1050
TL8012-S2024FM (flex 1 actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1090
TL8012-S2110FM (flex 1 actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1250
TL8012-S2024TM (flat actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1260
TL8012-S2110TM (flat actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1270
POWer tO UnlOck
TL8012-S3024SM (90-degree actuator) 24 VAC/DC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1400
TL8012-S3110SM (90-degree actuator) 110 VAC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1410
TL8012-S3024FM (flex 1 actuator) 24 VAC/DC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1430
TL8012-S3110FM (flex 1 actuator) 110 VAC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1440
TL8012-S3024TM (flat actuator) 24 VAC/DC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1460
TL8012-S3110TM (flat actuator) 110 VAC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1470
TL8012-S  Safety Interlock Switches
Ordering  continued
7www.omron247.com
Model Part No.